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12,087 people visited this site
VM 21,876 visits

™M 12,087 Absolute Unique Visitors
_ VM 31,246 pageviews

_ [ 1.43 Average Pageviews
_[7""00:01:13 Time on Site
[ 76.77% Bounce Rate
[ 55.24% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits
Chrome 10,271 46.95%
Firefox 7,547 34.50%
Internet Explorer 2,163 9.89%
Opera 1,443 6.60%
Safari 345 1.58%
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TraffIC SOUI‘CGS OverVIeW Comparing to: Site
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All traffic sources sent a total of 21,876 visits

M 44.19% Direct Traffic m Search Engines
10,942.00 (50.02%)
B Direct Traffic
M 5.79% Referring Sites 9,667.00 (44.19%)
B Referring Sites
1,267.00 (5.79%)
/" VM 50.02% search Engines

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
google (organic) 10,520 48.09% matematiranje 7,524 68.76%
(direct) ((none)) 9,667 44.19% matematiranje.com 713 6.52%
facebook.com (referral) 673 3.08%  www.matematiranje.com 640 5.85%
search (organic) 228 1.04% http://matematiranje.com/ 131 1.20%
bing (organic) 137 0.63%  www.matematiranje 64 0.58%
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www.matematiranje.com

Map Overlay

Visits

1 BB 13559

21,876 visits came from 36 countries/territories

Site Usage

May 1, 2011 - May 31, 2011

Comparing to: Site

Visits Pages/Visit

21,876 1.43

% of Site Total: Site Avg:
100.00% 1.43 (0.00%)

Country/Territory

Serbia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
(not set)

Montenegro

Macedonia [FYROM]
Croatia

Austria

Sweden

United States

Avg. Time on Site

00:01:13
Site Avg:
00:01:13 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
13,559 1.40
4,361 1.45
1,496 1.44
1,485 1.53
613 141
179 1.64
44 2.20
18 2.06
17 1.59
4

% New Visits
55.29%

Site Avg:
55.24% (0.09%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:01:08
00:01:18
00:01:22
00:01:29
00:01:05
00:00:51
00:02:43
00:02:02

00:00:22

Bounce Rate
76.77%

Site Avg

76.77% (0.00%)

% New Visits

55.24%
52.49%
58.49%
52.05%
64.27%
78.21%
59.09%
88.89%

82.35%

Bounce Rate

77.76%
76.29%
77.47%
70.98%
79.93%
64.25%
65.91%
27.78%

47.06%
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Content Ovewlew Y Com)|loaring to: Site

@ Pageviews
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 31,246 times
_/M 31,246 Pageviews
VM 24,676 unique Views
I 76.77% Bounce Rate
Top Content
Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/ 25,148 80.48%
/index.html 4,144 13.26%
[?cx=partner-pub-0254528262494889:upid6w- 34 0.11%
[?cx=partner-pub-0254528262494889:upid6w- 19 0.06%
[?cx=partner-pub-0254528262494889:upid6w- 16 0.05%
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